AGE-SERIES
HIGH CURRENT LOW VOLTAGE SINGLE
POLE CONNECTORS AGE96929
1
Introduction
Amphenol AGE 96929 its single pole high current low voltage Reverse bayonet connectors meets the requirements of VG96929
standard. Shell design & mating dimension's based on VG9534.  With insulator split in to two parts front & rear which are retained
with constant spring force.

        with Heat Shrinkable Endshell
4
HOW TO ORDER
O rdering Information
AGE96929           A1     -     18                F                N     -     XX
Keyway Polarization
N - Normal
Z - 120°
Contact Type
F -Spring Contact
Z -Cylindrical Contact
Shell Size
16    18    22    28    32
H2    H5    H9    H15    H24
Modifications:
TH : Through flange holes
TD : Threaded flange holes
MF : Modified Flange Dimensions
BTLXX : Extra bolt length (only style A2)
For Other Finish Consult Factory
For Other Dust Cap Termination Consult Factory
5
P anel Cut Out & Key Option
PANEL CUT OUT
ALTERNATIVE KEY POSITION
PLUG CONNECTORS
STANDARD KEY Z POLARIZATION KEY
RECEPTACLE CONNECTORS
STANDARD KEY Z POLARIZATION KEY
SHELL SIZE
16
18